Te Puni Kokiri
Kohitatea 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Whanau Ora

4/01/2025

22/01/2025

23/01/2025

30/01/2025

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Weekly Report

Weekly Report

TPK-
71749

TPK-
71782

TPK-
71759

TPK-
71790

[UNCLASSIFIED]

Key information for Government representatives
attending the tangihanga of Dame Tariana Turia

Whanau Ora Procurement Update

Weekly report to the Minister for the week
commencing 27 January 2025

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 3 February 2025

[UNCLASSIFIED]



