[UNCLASSIFIED]

Te Puni Kōkiri Kohitātea 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Whānau Ora

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
4/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71749	Key information for Government representatives attending the tangihanga of Dame Tariana Turia
22/01/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71782	Whānau Ora Procurement Update
23/01/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71759	Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing 27 January 2025
30/01/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71790	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 3 February 2025